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OXFORD UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT 358
OXFORD KANSAS
AGENDA
Oxford Junior/Senior High School, Room 222
April 9, 2018
7:00 p.m.

Meeting Opening

1.1.
1.2.
1.3.
1.4.

Call to Order

Adopt the Agenda
Recognize Guests
BOE Member Updates

Discussion ltems

2.1
2.2
2.3
2.4

25

Facility Planning Update
Budget Update

Program Development
Administrative Reports
2.4.1 Elementary Principal
2.4.2 Superintendent
Committee Reports

2.5.1 Interlocal 619

2.5.2 Service Center

Discussion/Action Items

3.1 Math Curriculum Adoption

3.2 Virtual Senior Trip

3.3 Disposal of Technology

3.4  Summer Maintenance and Technology Positions
3.5 Summer Food Program

3.6  Elementary Summer School

3.7  Bus Disposal

Action Items

4.1  Approve Additional Warrants

4.2  Bleacher Handrails

4.3  Approve Ed Poppelwell - Summer Driver’s Education Instructor
4.4  Routine Personnel

4.41 Resignations



5.0

6.0

7.0

4.4.1.1 Cindi Terry- FACS-(Retirement)

4.4.1.2 Kelsey Clemons- 3™ Grade (Transferring to 619)

4.4.1.3 Nate Hills- Junior High Boy’s Basketball Coach
4.4.2 Change of Status

4.4.2.1 Julie Carey from 4" grade to .6 Title 1 for 18-19

4.4.2.2 Wade Metz Increase to 2 Classes for 18-19
4.4.3 New Hires

4.4.3.1 Molly McCoy- Counselor 2018-2019

4.4.3.2 Dee Ginn- 3" Grade Teacher 2018-2019

4.4.3.3 Morgan White- 5" Grade Teacher 2018-2019

Consent Agenda

5.1
5.2
5.3
5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7

Approve Payroll and Warrants

Approve Minutes Board Meeting March 12, 2018
Accept High School Activities Report

Accept Elementary Petty Cash Report

Accept Budget Reports

Accept Daycare Report

Accept Old Mill Report

Executive Session
6.1 Non Elect Personnel

Next Meeting- May 14, 2018 -Regular Meeting 7pm



